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 Plan of work (4 June 2021) 

Thursday 3 June Friday 4 June Saturday 5 June Sunday 6 June Monday 7 June Tuesday 8 June 

13:00–16:00 (CET) 
Sitting 1 
 
Committee opens 
 
 Combined Opening 
statements and Point 
for discussion 1 
 
 Point  for discussion 2 
 

13:00–16:00 (CET) 
Sitting 2 
 
 Point for discussion 2 
(contd.);  
 
 Point for discussion 3 
 
Election of the Drafting 
Group members 
 
Election of the Reporter 

13:00-16:00 (CET) 
Sitting 3  
 
 
 Point for discussion 4 
 

Tentative 
Conclusions 
prepared by the 
Office shared with 
Drafting Group 

13:00–16:00 (CET) 
 
Drafting Group 
 

13:00–16:00 (CET) 
 
Drafting Group 

 

Wednesday 9 June Thursday 10 June Friday 11 June Saturday 12 June Sunday 13 June Monday 14 June 

13:00–16:00 (CET) 
 
Drafting Group 
 

13:00–16:00 (CET) 
 
Drafting Group 
 

13:00–16:00 (CET) 
 
Drafting Group 
Draft Conclusions shared 
on Committee webpage 

09:00-16:00 (CET): 
Submission of 
amendments by 
delegates 
 
Validation of 
amendments 

Amendments shared on 
Committee webpage 

13:00–16:00 (CET) 
Sitting 4 
 
Consideration of 
amendments to draft 
Conclusions 
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Tuesday 15 June Wednesday 16 June Thursday 17 June Friday 18 June Saturday 19 June  

13:00–16:00 (CET) 
Sitting 5 
 
Consideration of 
amendments to draft 
Conclusions 
 
 

13:00–16:00 (CET) 
Sitting 6 
 
Consideration of 
amendments to draft 
Conclusions 
 

13:00–16:00 (CET) 
Sitting 7 
 
Consideration of 
amendments to draft 
Conclusions 
 

 

13:00–16:00 (CET) 
Sitting 8 
 
Consideration of 
amendments to draft 
Conclusions 
 
Adoption of the draft 
Conclusions and 
Resolution in 
Committee 
 
Closing statements 

 
Adoption of the 
Conclusions and 
Resolution in Plenary 
of the Conference 
 

 

 


